
SI No 

1 
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8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Seniormoc Teacher 
Odisha Adars yalaya 

Daringibad. 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -VI THROUGH 0.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Roll No 

24161605032 
24161605013 

24161601024 
24161605103 
24161601059 

24161601015 

24161605042 

24161601038 

24161601017 

24161601046 
24161601011 

24161605173 
24161605175 
24161601034 

24161605033 

24161601001 

24161601013 

24161601065 
24161601073 

24161601019 

24161601040 

24161605179 

24161601009 

24161605226 

Candidate Name 
SWAGAT SIBASIS PRADHAN 

SHIBA TARINI SANTOSH PATRA 
S BHABESH KUMAR 

MONAKSI SAHU 

AARYA PRATEEK 
PARIN SAHU 

SPANDAN KUMAR KANHAR 

AYUSH SAHU 

PRAKUTI PRAGYA MISHRA 
|ANAND DIGAL 

PRAKRUTI RANI SAHU 
|SANSKRITI MANOJ SAHU 
SHREEYARANI SAHU 

|ADYASHREE SAHU 
BAIBHABA SAHU 

NIGNARANI NAYAK 
PREETI MAJHI 

|AKANKHYA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOo PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO 

G ARADHYA DORA 

DEEPIKA PRADHAN 
DIKSHYA TANMAYA SAHU 

NICOLAS ANARSINGH 

MUKTI PRANGYA SAHOO 
MANBEER SHANKAR SAHU 

0disha Adarsha Vidyalay 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Fathers Name 
RAMESH CHANDRA PRADHAN 

|SRIBANTA KUMAR PATRA 
BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
|MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
|SIBA SANKAR SAHU 

SATYANARAYANA KANHAR 

|SUBHASISA SAHU 

Heainfstress 

SMRUTI RANJAN MISHRA 

GOURA CHANDRA DIGAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 

|SAYAN SAHU 
SUDHAKAR SAHOO 

|DILIP KUMAR SAHU 

RAJIB KUMAR NAYAK 

RABICHANDRA MAJHI 

G BHEEMA RAO DORA 

|SANKAR PRADHAN 

DIPTIRANJAN SAHU 

SUJIT KUMAR ANARSINGH 

BIKASH CHANDRA SAHOO 
PRABEER KUMAR SAHU 

Govt. Girls' High School (S9D) Block Ed°cation Officer 
Daringbadi Darlngbadi, Kandhamal 
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23 
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28 12 2013 
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25 10 2014 
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2014 

10 9 2014 

Gender 

10 2013 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Dist. 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

2014 FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

5 2014 FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

2015 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

Kandhamal, Phulbani 
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ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

MARKS 

46 

42 

37 

37 

36 

35 

34 

34 

31 

31 

29 

29 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

27 

17 

22 

22 

Remarks 

COL-1 

COL2 

MLA 

MLA 

PUPS-1 

PUPS-2 
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Odisha Ada.: 

Daringibau: 

SI No 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Tocher 
Vidyalaya 

dhama! 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Roll No 

241616052 19 

24161605107 

24161605016 

24161605049 

24161601057 

24161601035 

24161605 183 

24161601042 

24161605051 

241616052 18 

24161605040 

24161605116 

24161605238 
24161605079 
24161605043 
24161605120 
241616051 14 

24161601036 

24161605199 

Candidate Name 

SHRIYARANI DIGAL 
SATYA SALITA MUKHI 

AMRABATI NAYAK 
PRACHI MALABISOI 
VAISHNABI NAYAK 
D PRATYUSHA TEJASWINI 

JAMUNA PRADHAN 

SASHMITA DALABEHERA 
SNIGDHARANI PRADHAN 
AMRITA PRADHAN 

JYOTIRMAYEE MAJHI 

PRITI NAYAK 
CLEMENS PRADHAN 

ARPITA PRADHAN 
ABANI PRADHAN 

ARUNDWATI PRADHAN 
MANSAN PRADHAN 

PRINCES PRADHAN 

LATIMA PRADHAN 

cipal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalay 
Daringbadi, Kandhamai 

Headmistréss 

Fathers Name 

SC-6 

SANKAR DIGAL 

SUSHIL KUMAR MUKHI 
PADMA CHARAN NAYAK 

PRUTHIBI MALABISOYI 
|ARUN KUMAR NAYAK 

RANA PRATAP DIGAL 
ST-50 

PRANES PRADHAN 

RABINDRANATH DALABEHERA 
KUMUDA PRADHAN 

AMIRA PRADHAN 

KARTIKA MAJHI 
AJIT NAYAK 

PABITRA MOHAN PRADHAN 
PRAPHUL PRADHAN 
|PILLAP PRADHAN 
RAMAKANTA PRADHAN 
SUNAKAR PRADHAN 
TRINATH PRADHAN 
KRISHNA PRADHAN 

Govt Girls' High School (3$D) 
Darlngbadi, Kandhama 

ock Fducation Officer 
Daringbadi 
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16 
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6 
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2014 
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Gender 
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FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

Dist. EduANa 
Kandhamal, Phulban1 

Caste 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MARKs 

25 

25 

23 

23 
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20 

26 

26 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 
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23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

Remarks 

PUPS-3 



SI No 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

Seniormost Teacher 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Daringibadi, Kardhama! 

Roll No 

24161605 193 

24161605001 
24161601064 

24161605074 
24161605229 

24161605232 

241616O5216 
24161605023 

24161605078 

24161605150 

24161605052 
24161605083 

24161605154 
24161605217 

24161605027 

24161605 168 

24161605031 

24161605092 

24161605248 

24161605202 

Candidate Name 
PRINCERANI PRADHAN 

ANSIKA PRADHAN 
ELISHA PRADHAN 

ALIBHA PRADHAN 

ETISHREE PRADHAN 

REHAN MALLICK 

HANSIKA PRADHAN 
ROHAN PRADHAN 
AYUSH CHANDRA PRADHAN 

SOMIYA PRADHAN 
LIPSA PRADHAN 

GIDYAN PRADHAN 

YOUMICK PRADHAN 
SALINI PRADHAN 

BISWAJIT PRADHAN 

JUBARAJ PRADHAN 

ANASH PRADHAN 

KANHA PRADHAN 

BANDITA PRADHAN 

HEMALATA PRADHAN 

tipal Headnisry 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Fathers Name 

SUMESWAR PRADHAN 
ANANYA PRADHAN 

ALOK PRADHAN 

SUNAPATI PRADHAN 
NAGARJUNA PRADHAN 

HARI MALLICK 

TUMUKARJI PRADHAN 
|SWAPNESWAR PRADHAN 

DHARMENDRA PRADHAN 
RABINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya Odisha Adafsha Vidyalaya Govt Girls' High School (SSD) Block Education Oficer 

NABARAJ PRADHAN 

|NILAMANI PRADHAN 
EMANIYA PRADHAN 

NIRAJ PRADHAN 
SANENDRA PRADHAN 

|SANJIP PRADHAN 
SANTOSH PRADHAN 

NAMESH PRADHAN 

SAMANTA PRADHAN 

PRASANTA PRADHAN 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal Daringbadi 

11 2013 

30 5 2014 

6 

11 

26 

30 

31 

13 

1 

12 

21 

DOB 

2 

11 2014 

7 

1: 2014 

12 2014 

11 

7 

10 

10 

4 

6 

6 

7 

24 7 

2013 

2013 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2015 

13 6 2014 

2013 

2013 

2014 

2014 

2014 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

2014 MALE 

14 9 2014 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Dist. Edu brO! 
Kandhamal, Phulban 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MARKS 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

Remarks 

17 6 2013 



SI No 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

Seniormost Teacher 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -VI THROUGHO.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Darina. -u., Dandhama: 

Roll No 
241616052 15 
24161605072 

24161601045 

24161605077 

24161605087 

24161605 191 

24161605153 

24161601007 

24161605 169 

24161605250 

24161605073 
24161605148 

24161605247 

24161605054 

24161605133 

24161605 164 

24161605137 

Candidate Name 

PRINCE PRADHAN 

PRATYUSHA RANI PRADHAN 
SAIRUDRA BINDHANI 

SWARGIO MALLICK 

PAPUNl MAJHI 

AMON PRADHAN 

JULI PRADHAN 

KAMALAKANT PRADHAN 

BLESSON PRADHAN 

ALISHA PRADHAN 

IPALI PRADHAN 
HANANIYA PRADHAN 

DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN 

MIHIR MAJHI 

BACHAN MAJHI 

BABUNIKANTA PRADHAN 

BINIKA MALLICK 

Headmisiress 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Fathers Name 

EBAL PRADHAN 

RAUTA PRADHAN 

BABUL BINDHANI 

SADANANDA MALLICK 

SANE MAJHI 

JIRIMIA PRADHAN 

BIPIN PRADHAN 

SUSANT PRADHAN 

JEEMENDRA PRADHAN 

ASHOK PRADHAN 

BIMAL PRADHAN 

HADUBANDHU PRADHAN 

SUBARNA PRADHAN 

Darlngbadi, Kandhamal 

PRADIP MAJHI 

ROHIT MAJHI 

Odisha Adit st.a Vidyalaya ndis'aAdarsha Vidyalaya Govt. Girls' High Schoo! (SSD) Block Education 

UMAKANTA PRADHAN 

RAMA MALLICK 

officer 
Daringbadi 

19 

1 

2 

19 

12 2 

14 

3 

12 

20 3 

26 

24 

DOB 

7 

6 

1 

12 

15 

10 2013 FEMALE 

3 

4 

18 11 

5 

28 5 

6 

6 

2013 

6 

7 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2014 

12 2013 

2014 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 

Gender 

2013 

MALE 

2014 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

wwwwuu 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Dist. EMaioficor 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MARKS 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Remarks 

PUPS-4 

Collecto, 
Kandhamal, Phufber 
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